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Winners List



CANADIAN TRAPSHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS
JUNE 27 - JULY 1, 2018

June 28,2018

EVENT 1

Pat Lamont Singles 112 entries 100 targets
OPEN trophies AA Pat Lamont- MIB 100 25,25,25, c/o over Troy Coldwell -AP 25,24,25 , Kahl Boll -SK
25,24,25 , Rod Boll -5K 25,24,24 ,
A Clare Hebron -AB 99 25,25,25, Jesse Smith -AB 22, Randy Hunt -Sk 25,25,24 ,
Andrea Bassan -AP 24, Paul Cyr -MN 24,
B Kenneth Deon - AP 99 25,24, Jim Lee -ON 22,23 ,Wayne Dobbie -MB22.25 ,Mitchell
Vandyk -ON 22,23, Glen Morrison — MB 25,23,
C Lynn Smith -AB 95
D Vern Rempel -MB 96
EVENT 2
Charles Boggis Handicap 103 entries 100 targets
OPEN trophies | Champ Lori Cantelo - ON 98
R.U. Kahl Boll - SK 97
THIRD Godefroy Cardinal - QU 96 25, s/o over Barry Gordon — MB 21, Janaya Nickerson — AP 21,
Kenneth Deon — AP 24, Jesse Smith — AB forfeit , Mark Walker
-AB22,
FOURTH Kenneth Deon — AP 96
FIFTH Mark Walker - AB 96
EVENT 3
Pat Lamont Doubles 101 entries 100 targets
OPEN trophies | AA Patrick Lamont -MB 100
A Josh Faubert - ON 97
B Robert Blackburn -ON 96
C Harry Humby -MB 96
D Lynn Smith -AB 92




June29,2018

EVENT 4

Bruce Kent Singles 117 entries 100 targets
OPEN trophies AA Patrick Lamont -MB 100 25, c/o over Trevor Dawe -AB 23, Lloyd Beecraft -ON 24,
A Rodney Stuart -MB 100 25,25,24,24, c/o over Richie Joynt — MB 25,25,24,23 ,
B Godefroy Cardinal -QU 100
C Miles Grumetza — AB 97 c/o over 25, Dale Schackelton -SK 19,
D Tim Kachmarski -SK 96 24, cfo over S Ghosh -5k 20,
EVENT 5
Preliminary Handicap 108 entries 100 targets
OPEN trophies | CHAMP Kenneth Deon -AP 98
RU Lynn Mlller - ND 96 25,25, C/O over R Bower 25,24,
THIRD Rylan Bower - MB 96
FOU RTH Janaya Nlckerson _AP 95 23,C/0 D Mattison 22,25, Corey Martin 22,23, C Boggis 21,
FIFTH Don Mattison -ON 95
EVENT 6
Class Doubles 104 entries 100 targets
OPEN trophies | AA Patrick Lamont -MB 98 50, 50, c/o over Kahl Boll -SK 50,48,
A Br|an Johnson - MB 98 48, C/O over Robert Pankiewicz -MB 46,
B Herbie Nickerson -AP 96
C Richie Joynt -MB 97
D Daniel Kachmarski — SK 90




June CANADIAN SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP
30,2018
EVENT 7 ATA Trophies
CLOSED 120 entries 200 targets
CHAMPION Patrick Lamont -MB 199
RUNNER UP Kahl Boll - SK 197 25, s/o P Sampaio — ON 24, T Coldwell 23,
AA Troy Coldwell -AP 197
A Josh Faubert - ON 195
B Jim Lee - ON 193
C Janaya Nickerson - AP 189
D Tim Kachmarski - SK 187
SUB JR McKenna Munn - ON 183
JUNIOR Rylan Bower - MB 196
JR GOLD
LADY 1 Katie Jones - MB 190
LADY 2 Emily Brown - ON 188
SUB VET Randy Hunt - SK 195
VETERAN Robert Blackburn — ON 198
SR VET Ray Cockburn - ON 195
OPEN Trophies
CHAMPION Paulo Sampaio - ON 197
AA Lloyd Beecraft -ON 194 Garry Hill forfeit
A Bill Wylie -ON 194
B John Forbes - ND 193
C Lynn Miller - ND 192
D Carl Friesen -MB 182 24, s/o B Gloor 21, V Rempel forfeit
PROVINCIAL TEAM CHAMPIONS
Saskatchewan John Nuttall 961/1000
Rod Boll
Kahl Boll
Randy Hunt
Dwight Smith
CHAMPION OF CHAMPIONS Trophy
Patrick Lamont - MB 199/200




July 1,2018

CANADIAN DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

EVENT 8 |
ATA Trophies 111 entries 100 targets
CLOSED CHAMPION Patrick Lamont - MB 100
RUNNER UP Troy Coldwell -AP 97
AA Paulo Sampaio -ON 97
A Robert Pankiewicz -MB 96 20,19. s/0 M Stuart 20,18,
B Robert Blackburn -ON 94
C Rylan Bower -MB 96
D Reg King - SK 91
SUB JR Sam Meek -SK 81
JUNIOR Logan King -SK 97
JR GOLD Tyler Brown -MB 77
LADY 1 Katie Jones — MB 92
LADY 2 Susan Nattrass - BC 81
SUB VET Lloyd Beecraft - ON 96 20, s/0 R Hunt 17,
VETERAN Rod Boll - SK 96
SR VET Don Mattison -ON 95
OPEN Trophies
CHAMPION Kahl Boll - SK 98
AA Garry Hill - AB 95
A Matthew Stuart -MB 96
B Marvin Hanson -ND 93 18, s/o Dan Hancock 12,
C Harvey Lejuene -MB 92
D John Jones - MB 89




July 1,2018 CANADIAN HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP
EVENT 9
ATA Trophies
115 entries 100 targets
CLOSED CHAMPION | Pat Lamont _ MB 99
RUNNER UP | Richie Joynt - MB 96
THIRD Harve Lejuene -MB 94 25, s/o R Blackburn 22,25, K Morrison 22,22,
FOURTH Robert Blackburn -ON 94
FIFTH Keith Morrison -MB 94
SIXTH Robert Pankiewicz -MB 93 25, s/o Jason Coldwell 23, Paulo Sampaio - ON 21, Lloyd
Beecraft -ON 21, K Mark -SK & Lynn Smith -AB, & Jacob Munn
-ON forfeit
SUB JR McKenna Munn -ON 82
JUNIOR Rylan Bower -MB 96 24, s/o Logan King 5K 23,
JR GOLD Tyler Brown - MB 89
LADY 1 Katie Jones -MB 94
LADY 2 Lori Cantello - ON 92
SUB VET David Williams - SK 96
VETERAN Reynold D’Entremont -AP 97
SR VET Clare Hebron -AB 92
Trophies
OPEN CHAMPION | Kenneth Deon -AP 98
RUNNER UP | John Forbes 95




HIGH ALL AROUND Events 7, 8,3
ATA Trophy 400 targets
CLOSED CHAMPION | Pat Lamont - MB 398
Trophies
AA Troy Coldwell -AP 385
A Paulo Sampaio - ON 386
B Reynold DEtremont -AP 377
C Jason Coldwell -SK 364
D Tim Kachmarski -SK 354
SUB JR McKenna Munn 336
JUNIOR Rylan Bower -MB 388
JR GOLD
LADY 1 Katie Jones -MB 376
LADY 2 Dianne Wood -ON 354
SUB VET Randy Hunt - SK 387
VETERAN Robert Blackburn -ON 386
SR VET Trevor Dawe -AB 375
Trophy
OPEN CHAMPION
HIGH OVER ALL EVENTS 1-9
‘ Trophy 1000 targets
CLOSED CHAMPION Patrick Lamont -MB 981
Trophy
OPEN CHAMPION Kahl Boll -SK 960




Thursday

Events



Trophy Report EVT 1 PAT LAMONT SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad

AP
SK
SK
MB
AP
AB
SK
AB
ON
AP
MB
SK
ON
MN
ND
MB
MB
MB
SK
AB
AB
AB
QU
ON
ON
MB
MB
SK
ON
SD
ON
SK
ON
MB
MB
ON
ON
MB
AP
SK
BC
AB
MB
ON
MB
MB
ON
ON
MB
AB
AB
AB
ON

14.2
17.4
175
225

3.4

6.1

9.4
105
11.1
14.1
16.5
17.1
18.1
18.4
21.2
213
223
25.2

9.3
10.1
10.2
10.4
1.3
145
20.5

8.2
1.2
12.4
16.3
18.2
20.1
20.2
20.3
224
234
24.1

2.1

2.2

3.3

9.1
12.2
17.3
19.2
222
232
23.3
24.4
24.5

43

5.1

6.2

7.2
14.4

02 15880
99 05423
47 00495
98 05632
12 15149
1510599
90 05282
03 01700
0112919
98 03679
83 07013
85 00365
14 19494
28 03435
78 07681
79 12090
24 01806
86 03890
02 14533
8101083
42 06970
79 03401
99 05234
42 06510
42 16037
10 10851
07 65547
98 05832
91 05404
49 03250
0111069
8107048
83 04930
94 00270
13 15687
79 09905
79 00249
10 15927
03 10433
05 10865
78 11746
87 02949
95 05378
07 68683
8105087
16 27224
99 05030
10 12418
85 05396
14 19761
15 19470
94 02813
80 01311

112

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

COLDWELL TROY S
BOLL KAHL

BOLL ROD

LAMONT PATRICKR
DEON KENNETH

SMITH JESSE D

HUNT RANDY L
HEBRON CLARE

LEE JIM

BASSAN ANDREA A
DOBBIE WAYNE S
NUTTALL JOHN R
VANDYK MITCHELL C L
CYRPAULT

JOHNSON ORRIN
MORRISON GLEN E
LAMONT ROBERT
BOURNS PAT M

HUNT SASHA G

DAWE TREVOR

IVANY LARRY
MCCONNELL RONALD J
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
HOUSE BYRON

WOOD JAMES

JONES KATIE J

HUMBY HARRY J
KUZYK JOSEPH E
SOO0S JOSEPH S
FELBER BOB

POLLOCK JAMES D
WHITEHEAD GERALD D
WYLIE BILL A
JOHNSON BRIAN L
JOYNT RICHIE J
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
MATTISON DON
GORDON BARRY W

D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
SMITH DWIGHT A
BROTEN GERALD

HILL GARRY D

REMPEL VERN
SAMPAIO PAULO E
STUART RODNEY
SPARWOOD JR JASON
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
FAUBERT JOSH
MARTIN COREY
WEAVER JASON J
SMITHLYNNT
WALKER MARK
JONCKHEERE GEORGE

VT

SBV
SRV
VT

SBV
JR

SRV
SRV

LDI
SRV
VT
SRV
SBV
SRV
SBV
LDI
SRV
VT
SBV

SRV

SRV

SBV

SRV

VT

SBV

SRV

VT

VT

VT

LDI

SRV

6/28/18 12:50:35 PM

AAA

AA

100
100
100
100

99

99

99

99

98

98

98

98

97

97

96

99
99
99

99

99

98

98

97
97
97

97
97
97
97
97

96

96

96
96

96
96

95
95

99

99

99

99

99

98

97

96

96

96

96

95
95

AVERAGE SCORE

95

Page

96

1
93
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Trophy Report EVT 1 PAT LAMONT SINGLES 6/28/18 12:50:36 PM Page 2

Total Shooters 112 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 93
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
SK 154 9505426 HARVEY JOEM SBV | | | | 95 | | | B
SK 155 1115747 WILLIAMS DAVID SBV | | | | 95 | | | B
MB 195 1519711 BOWERRYLANM JR | | | 95 | | | [ A
ND 21.1 3902373 HANSON MARVIN D | | | | 95 | | | B
AP 31 0760985 NICKERSON JANAYA J LDI | | | [ | 94 | [ c
SK 7.3 8504836 BEBEAUBRIANA VT | | | | 94 | | | B
SK 7.5 4703000 SHEPPARD BRIAN SRV | | | | | | 94 | D
ON 81 1515088 CANTELOLORIM LDl | | | | | | 94 | D
MB 235 8706164 MUSHUMANSKI DWAIN F | | | | | | 94 | D
AB 24 1419760 GRUMETZA MILES L VT | | | [ | 93 | [ c
BC 4.1 1850098 HANSLIT BRIAN A | | | | 93 | | | B
MB 54 1211299 RATHWELL TERRY J | | | | | | 93 | D
MB 55 1316229 GLOORBARTR | | | | | | 93 | D
SK 9.2 4700600 BROWN JIM | | | | 93 | | | B
ON 10.3 4200249 BROWN EMILY LDl | | | | | 93 | | C
MB 12.3 9000647 JOHNSTON BOBW VT | | | | 93 | | | B
ON 242 4201300 BOGGIS CHARLES SRV | | | | 93 | | | B
BC 2.3 1627952 STEVENS DOM | | | | | 92 | | C
AP 3.2 0414410 NICKERSON HERBIE R | | | | 92 | | | B
SK 35 1310576 GANSHORN CAL G | | | | | 92 | | C
SK 95 8203104 MARKKEVEN K | | | | 92 | | | B
SK 13.3 1628105 KACHMARSKITIMJ | | | | | | 92 | D
ON 185 1318070 MUNN JACOBJ JR | | | | 92 | | | B
ON 253 4203312 DAINTY FRANK SBV | | | | 92 | | | B
BC 121 8904091 WHITE ROBERT VT | | | | 91 | | | B
WA 125 4200234 NATTRASS SUSANM LDl | | | | 91 | | | B
SK 134 8505335 KACHMARSKI DANIEL R | | | | | | 91 | D
SK 152 1216041 GHOSH SATYAJIT | | | | | | 91 | D
ON 164 0814268 KING DOUGLAS W | | | | | | 91 | D
MB 194 2401125 FRIESEN CARL | | | | | | 91 | D
ON 204 8002899 COCKBURNRAY T SRV | | | 91 | | | | A
ND 215 3901790 FORBES JOHN C VT | | | | 91 | | | B
SK 44 1628107 DEWAR DEREKH | | | | 90 | | | B
MB 84 1015407 JONES DORIO JR | | | | 90 | | | B
SK 15.3 0311365 SHACKLETON DALE C | [ | | | 90 | | c
MB 19.1 8905868 HARROWER DOUGLAS J | | | | | 90 | | C
ON 11,5 8402796 BOOTSVELD RICHARD SBV | | | | | | 89 | D
SK 13.2 9910323 KUZYKLINDAD LDl | | | | | 89 | | C
MB 214 8603891 MORRISON KEITHM | | | | | 89 | | c
AB 64 8605059 KUHN TYLERE | [ | | | 88 | | c
SK 85 4700133 GULLACHER KATHLEEN LDII | | [ | | | 88 | D
ON 143 8100589 TOMLINSON VICTORD SRV | | | | | 88 | | c
ON 18.3 1778962 MUNN MCKENNA SJ | | | | 88 | | | B
MB 1.2 9205545 HARROWER ROD W | | | | 87 | | | B
SK 135 1628106 KACHMARSKI BROOKE A | | | | | | 87 | D
ON 16.1 8002902 WOOD DIANNE E LDl | | | | 87 | | | B
AB 19.3 8804713 CHECKEL DONALD E | [ | | | 87 | | c
BC 1.5 NW 18101 HANCOCK, DONALD | | | | 86 | | | B
AB 74 0301661 GRABILLLES SRV | | | | | 86 | | C
MB 5.3 1627367 CARTERJIMM | | | | | | 85 | D
SK 151 8904955 STEWART ALLENR SBV | | [ | 85 | | [ B
AB 17.2 9004155 BOLL SCHONR | [ | | | 84 | | c
ON 243 7908814 WALLACE RONALD K VT | | | | | | 83 | D



Trophy Report EVT 1 PAT LAMONT SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad

MB
ON
MB
BC
AB
SK

2.5
16.2
23.1
4.2
71
8.3

112

18 50015
06 10539
88 05507
18 57274
94 02810
47 01638

1st 100 TARGETS
Name
BOWER NOLAN R SJ
POLLOCK JOANNE LDl
SPARWOOD JASON J
HANSLIT HUNTER D SJ
WALKER ROBERT F SRV

GULLACHER NOBLE

6/28/18 12:50:36 PM

AAA

AA

56

82

78
57

Page

81

AVERAGE SCORE

3

93
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Trophy Report EVT 2 CHARLES BOGGIS HDCP

Total Shooters 103

Squad

ON
SK
MB
AP
AP
AB
Qu
AB
SK
SK
ON
MB
ON
AB
MB
MB
MB
ON
AB
AB
MB
SK
ON
SK
ON
ON
ON
SK
ON
AP
MB
MB
MB
ON
MB
MB
AB
MN
ON
ND
MB
ON
AB
BC
AB
AB
ND
ON
MB
SK
SK
SK
MB

4.3
17.4
22
3.1
34
6.1
6.3
7.2
4.4
12.4
15.2
21.4
21
10.2
19.5
22.3
22.4
23.1
5.1
6.4
12.3
15.4
19.1
20.2
245
4.5
6.2
9.4
11.5
14.2
19.3
21.2
23.3
5.3
8.2
8.3
10.1
14.4
18.1
211
23.4
1.4
24
6.5
10.4
10.5
14.3
20.4
215
131
13.4
171
18.5

15 15088
99 05423
10 15927
07 60985
12 15149
1510599
99 05234
94 02813
13 10576
98 05832
91 05404
10 15407
79 00249
42 06970
1519711
24 01806
98 05632
42 01300
14 19761
86 05059
90 00647
95 05426
13 18070
8107048
10 12418
06 10539
42 06510
90 05282
84 02796
02 15880
89 05868
10 10851
16 27224
8100589
85 05396
79 12090
8101083
28 03435
14 19494
39 01790
13 15687
0112919
14 19760
18 50098
79 03401
03 01700
78 07681
80 02899
86 04398
12 16041
85 05335
85 00365
13 16229

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

CANTELO LORIM
BOLL KAHL

GORDON BARRY W
NICKERSON JANAYA J
DEON KENNETH
SMITH JESSE D
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
WALKER MARK
GANSHORN CAL G
KUZYK JOSEPH E
SOO0S JOSEPH S
JONES DORI O
MATTISON DON

IVANY LARRY

BOWER RYLAN M
LAMONT ROBERT
LAMONT PATRICK R
BOGGIS CHARLES
WEAVER JASON J
KUHN TYLER E
JOHNSTON BOB W
HARVEY JOE M

MUNN JACOB J
WHITEHEAD GERALD D
FAUBERT JOSH
POLLOCK JOANNE
HOUSE BYRON

HUNT RANDY L
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
COLDWELL TROY S
HARROWER DOUGLAS J
JONES KATIE J
SPARWOOD JR JASON
TOMLINSON VICTOR D
MARTIN COREY
MORRISON GLEN E
DAWE TREVOR
CYRPAULT

VANDYK MITCHELL C L
FORBES JOHN C
JOYNT RICHIE J

LEE JIM

GRUMETZA MILES L
HANSLIT BRIAN A
MCCONNELL RONALD J
HEBRON CLARE
JOHNSON ORRIN
COCKBURN RAY T
LEJUENE HARVE
GHOSH SATYAJIT
KACHMARSKI DANIEL R
NUTTALL JOHN R
GLOOR BART R

From
To
LDII

LDI

SBV

VT
SBV
JR
SRV
VT
JR

SRV

VT
SBV
JR

LDII
SRV
SBV
SBV

LDI

SRV

SRV
SRV

JR
VT

VT
VT

SRV
SRV
SRV
SRV

SBV

6/28/18 5:12:24 PM

AVERAGE SCORE

[N
~J

[ee]

Page

98
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89

1
88

18
25.5
23.5

21

22

23
22.5

23
19.5

24
23.5

21
22,5

26

20

27

27

23
19.5

22

26
23.5
20.5
25.5

27

20

24

27
18.5
26.5
21.5

23

22

21

23

24

26

25

23
23.5

23

22

21

23

27
25.5

27

26

23

18

19

27

23

Y]

Y]



Trophy Report EVT 2 CHARLES BOGGIS HDCP

Total Shooters

Squad

ON
AP
ON
SK
BC
SK
ON
BC
AB
MB
MB
ON
ON
ON
AB
MB
SK
MB
SK
ON
BC
AP
SK
WA
SK
SK
SK
SD
AB
MB
ON
SK
SK
SK
MB
MB
SK
MB
ON
BC
AB
MB
AB
ON
AP
ON
MB
SK
ON
MB

22.2
3.2
4.2
7.5

12.2

17.5

20.5

12.1

13.2

16.2

19.2

241

24.3
4.1
71
8.4
9.1
9.5

18.2

24.4
1.5
3.3
9.2

12.5

13.5

15.5
7.3

14.5

17.3

10.3

20.3
9.3

13.3
8.5

11.4

15.3

15.1

18.4

201
2.3

16.3

22.5
7.4
8.1

141

23.2
1.2
3.5

18.3
2.5

07 68683
04 14410
42 00249
82 03104
78 11746
47 00495
42 16037
89 04091
1519470
87 06164
95 05378
79 09905
4203312
08 14268
94 02810
86 03891
05 10865
86 03890
03 11365
99 05030
NW 18101
03 10433
47 00600
42 00234
16 28106
11 15747
85 04836
49 03250
87 02949
07 65547
83 04930
02 14533
16 28105
16 28107
16 27367
24 01125
89 04955
12 11299
01 11069
16 27952
90 04155
94 00270
03 01661
80 02902
98 03679
79 08814
92 05545
47 03000
17 78962
18 50015

103

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

SAMPAIO PAULO E
NICKERSON HERBIE R
BROWN EMILY

MARK KEVEN K
BROTEN GERALD
BOLL ROD

WOOD JAMES

WHITE ROBERT
SMITHLYNN T
MUSHUMANSKI DWAIN F
REMPEL VERN
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
DAINTY FRANK

KING DOUGLAS W
WALKER ROBERT F
MORRISON KEITH M
SMITH DWIGHT A
BOURNS PAT M
SHACKLETON DALE C
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
HANCOCK, DONALD

D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
BROWN JIM
NATTRASS SUSAN M
KACHMARSKI BROOKE A
WILLIAMS DAVID
BEBEAU BRIAN A
FELBER BOB

HILL GARRY D

HUMBY HARRY J
WYLIE BILL A

HUNT SASHA G
KACHMARSKI TIM J
DEWAR DEREK H
CARTER JIM M
FRIESEN CARL
STEWART ALLEN R
RATHWELL TERRY J
POLLOCK JAMES D
STEVENS DOM

BOLL SCHON R
JOHNSON BRIAN L
GRABILL LES

WOOD DIANNE E
BASSAN ANDREA A
WALLACE RONALD K
HARROWER ROD W
SHEPPARD BRIAN
MUNN MCKENNA
BOWER NOLAN R

From

To

LDII
SRV

VT
SBV

VT
LDI

SBV

SBV

SRV

SBV

VT

VT

LDl

SBV
VT

VT
SRV

SRV
LDI

SBV

SRV

SRV
LDl

VT

SRV

SJ
SJ

6/28/18 5:12:24 PM

Page 2

AVERAGE SCORE 88

18.

27

| 89 | 27
| 88 | 22
| 88 | 19
| 88 | 22
| 88 | 26
| 88 | 27
| 88 | 27
| 87 | 255
| 87 | 195
| 87 | 20
| 87 ] 205
| 87 | 27
| 87 | 27
| 8 | 205
| 86 | 23
| 86 | 23
| 86 | 27
| 86 | 265
| 86 | 22
| 86 | 27
| 85 | 23
| 85| 215
| 85 | 26
| 85| 255
| 85 | 18
| 85 | 215
| 84| 245
| 84| 255
| 84 | 27
| 83 | 27
| 83 | 27
| 82 | 27
| 82 | 19
| 81 | 23
| 81 | 19
| 81 | 23
| 80 | 23
| 80 | 23
| 80 | 25
| 79 | 21
| 79 | 19
| 79 | 27
| 78| 225
| 78 | 25
| 78 | 265
| 78] 215
|77 | 23
| 76 | 20
| 76 | 23
| 67 | 23



Trophy Report EVT 3 PAT LAMONT DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad

MB
ON
AP
SK
ON
ON
MB
ON
AP
SK
MB
MB
AB
MB
AP
SK
AB
SK
ON
AB
BC
SK
AB
MN
SD
MB
MB
AP
ND
SK
AB
BC
AB
SK
SK
SK
ON
ND
ON
MB
AB
SK
SK
MB
MB
BC
SK
MB
SK
AB
ON
BC
AB

22.5
241
14.2
17.5
222
24.5
11.3
24.4
3.3
17.4
22.3
22.4
10.2
1.3
3.1
7.3
10.5
20.2
20.4
6.2
6.5
9.5
10.4
14.3
14.5
16.4
23.4
3.2
5.1
9.4
10.1
12.2
7.2
9.1
12.4
171
18.1
5.2
20.3
5.3
6.1
9.3
13.4
231
1.4
1.5
15.2
5.4
9.2
17.3
242
2.3
6.3

101

98 05632
79 09905
02 15880
47 00495
07 68683
10 12418
07 65547
99 05030
03 10433
99 05423
24 01806
94 00270
42 06970
1519711
07 60985
85 04836
03 01700
8107048
80 02899
15 19470
18 50098
82 03104
79 03401
28 03435
49 03250
10 15407
13 15687
04 14410
39 02373
90 05282
8101083
78 11746
94 02813
05 10865
98 05832
85 00365
14 19494
3901790
83 04930
79 12090
15 10599
02 14533
85 05335
8105087
85 05396
NW 18101
12 16041
86 03891
47 00600
87 02949
4203312
16 27952
14 19761

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

LAMONT PATRICKR

BEECRAFT LLOYD C SBV
COLDWELL TROY S

BOLL ROD VT
SAMPAIO PAULO E

FAUBERT JOSH

HUMBY HARRY J SRV
BLACKBURN ROBERT H VT
D ENTREMONT REYNOLD VT
BOLL KAHL

LAMONT ROBERT

JOHNSON BRIAN L

IVANY LARRY VT
BOWER RYLAN M JR
NICKERSON JANAYA J LDI
BEBEAU BRIAN A VT
HEBRON CLARE SRV
WHITEHEAD GERALD D
COCKBURN RAY T SRV
SMITHLYNNT LDI
HANSLIT BRIAN A

MARK KEVEN K

MCCONNELL RONALD J SRV
CYRPAULT

FELBER BOB

JONES DORI O JR
JOYNT RICHIE J

NICKERSON HERBIE R

HANSON MARVIN D

HUNT RANDY L SBV
DAWE TREVOR SRV
BROTEN GERALD SRV
WALKER MARK

SMITH DWIGHT A SBV
KUZYK JOSEPH E VT
NUTTALL JOHN R SBV
VANDYK MITCHELL C L JR
FORBES JOHN C VT
WYLIE BILL A SRV
MORRISON GLEN E SRV
SMITH JESSE D

HUNT SASHA G LDI
KACHMARSKI DANIEL R

STUART RODNEY VT
MARTIN COREY

HANCOCK, DONALD

GHOSH SATYAJIT

MORRISON KEITH M

BROWN JIM

HILL GARRY D VT
DAINTY FRANK SBV

STEVENS DOM
WEAVER JASON J

AAA

6/28/18 7:15:14 PM

AA A
| 100 | |
I 98 | I
| o7 | I
I 97 | I
| o7 | I
I [ 97 |
I I I
| I I
I I I
| 95 | I
I 95 | I
I | 95 |
| | 94 |
I I I
| I I
I I I
I [ 93 |
| | 93 |
I I I
| I I
| I I
I I I
| | 92 |
I [ 92 |
| 92 | I
| I I
I I I
| I I
I I I
| [ 91
| [ 91
I I I
| I I
I | 90 |
I | 90 |
| | 90 |
I I I
| I I
I I I
I I I
| | 88 |
I I I
| I I
I I I
I I I
| I I
I I I
| I I
| I I
I 86 | I
| I I
I I I
| I I

96
95

93

93

92
92

92
91
91

91
90

90

89

88

88

87

86

86

AVERAGE SCORE

96

93
93

92

89

88

86

Page

92

88

87

87

85

1
85
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Trophy Report EVT 3 PAT LAMONT DOUBLES 6/28/18 7:15:14 PM Page 2

Total Shooters 101 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
MB 11.2 9505378 REMPEL VERN | | | | | 85 | | c
ON 114 0112919 LEEJIM VT | | | | 85 | | | B
MB 125 9000647 JOHNSTON BOB W VT | | | | 85 | | | B
AP 141 9803679 BASSAN ANDREA A | [ | 85 | | | | A
ON 20.1 0111069 POLLOCK JAMES D SRV | | | | | 85 | | C
MB 232 8805507 SPARWOOD JASON J | | | | 85 | | | B
ON 21 7900249 MATTISON DON SRV | | | | 84 | | | B
ON 42 0610539 POLLOCK JOANNE LDl | | | | | | 84 | D
AB 64 8605059 KUHN TYLERE | [ | | | 84 | | c
AB 8.2 8200834 SCHOLE CAMERON | | | | | | 84 | D
SK 10.3 7805414 WAY LARRY SRV | | | | 84 | | | B
SK 15.3 0311365 SHACKLETON DALE C | [ | | | 84 | | c
SK 155 1115747 WILLIAMS DAVID SBV | | | [ | 84 | [ c
ON 20.5 4216037 WOOD JAMES SBV | | | 84 | | | | A
MB 22 1015927 GORDON BARRY W | | | | | 83 | | C
ON 41 8002902 WOOD DIANNE E LDII | | | | | | 83 | D
AB 17.2 9004155 BOLL SCHONR | [ | | | 83 | | c
ON 185 1318070 MUNN JACOB J JR | | | | 83 | | | B
MB 85 1316229 GLOORBARTR | | | | | | 82 | D
SK 151 8904955 STEWART ALLENR SBV | | [ | 82 | | [ B
MB 16.3 8604398 LEJUENE HARVE | | | | | 82 | | C
MB 132 8603890 BOURNS PATM | | | 81 | | | | A
SK 133 1628105 KACHMARSKITIMJ | | | | | | 81 | D
MB 16.2 1010851 JONES KATIEJ LDI | | | | | 81 | | c
AP 34 1215149 DEON KENNETH | | | | | | 80 | D
AB 7.1 9402810 WALKER ROBERT F SRV | | [ | 80 | | [ B
ON 83 4200249 BROWN EMILY LDII | | | | | | 80 | D
ON 11,5 8402796 BOOTSVELD RICHARD SBV | | | | | | 80 | D
WA 123 4200234 NATTRASS SUSANM LDII | [ | | | 80 | | c
SK 135 1628106 KACHMARSKIBROOKE A | | | | | | 80 | D
AB 24 1419760 GRUMETZA MILES L VT | | [ | | | 79 | D
QU 14.4 9905234 CARDINAL GODEFROY A SBV | | | | | 79 | | c
MB 233 1627224 SPARWOOD JR JASON | | | | | | 79 | D
ON 44 0814268 KING DOUGLAS W | | | | 78 | | | B
MB 11.1 2401125 FRIESEN CARL | | | | | | 78 | D
SK 154 9505426 HARVEY JOEM SBV | | | [ | 78 | [ c
SK 35 1310576 GANSHORN CAL G | [ | | | 77 | | c
MB 1.2 9205545 HARROWER ROD W | | | | 75 | | [ B
MB 235 8706164 MUSHUMANSKI DWAIN F | | | | | | 73 | D
ON 243 7908814 WALLACE RONALD K VT | | | | | 73 | | c
ON 43 9105404 SOOS JOSEPH S SBV | | | | | 72 | | C
ON 183 1778962 MUNN MCKENNA SJ | | | | 71 | | | B
SK 45 1628107 DEWAR DEREKH | | | | 69 | | | B
AB 7.4 0301661 GRABILL LES SRV | | | | | | 68 | D
SK 7.5 4703000 SHEPPARD BRIAN SRV | [ | | | 68 | | c
MB 84 1211299 RATHWELL TERRY J | | | | 68 | | [ B
MB 25 1850015 BOWER NOLANR SJ | | | | 54 | | | B
SK 55 4700133 GULLACHER KATHLEEN LDII | | [ | 54 | | [ B

Y]



Preliminary
Events



Trophy Report EVT 4 BRUCE KENT SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad

AB
Qu
MB
ON
MB
MB
SK
AB
AB
AB
SK
MB
MB
MB
MB
SK
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
AB
AP
SK
AB
SK
MN
ND
MB
MB
ON
MB
AP
AB
SK
SK
AP
SK
SK
BC
SK
SK
BC
BC
ND
SK
MB
ON
MB
MB
ON
AP

10.1
11.3
225
241
27.3
27.4

9.4
10.2
10.4
10.5
17.4
18.2
19.3
22.4
26.1
12.4
16.3
20.3
20.5
242
24.4
25.5

24

3.3
15.3
17.3
17.5
19.4
21.2
223
23.2
24.5

22

3.1

6.1

8.2
13.3
14.2
15.2
171

4.1

5.3

7.3
121
12.2
12.5
15.4
21.3
222
27.2
27.5

2.1

34

8101083
99 05234
98 05632
79 09905
81 05087
13 15687
90 05282
42 06970
79 03401
03 01700
99 05423
10 10851
82 06938
94 00270
15 18157
98 05832
91 05404
83 04930
42 16037
42 01300
99 05030
90 00647
14 19760
03 10433
03 11365
87 02949
47 00495
28 03435
78 07681
24 01806
83 07013
10 12418
10 15927
07 60985
1510599
98 05330
16 28105
02 15880
12 16041
85 00365
18 50098
17 70477
85 04836
89 04091
78 11746
13 16878
95 05426
79 12090
07 68683
16 27224
87 06164
79 00249
12 15149

117

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

DAWE TREVOR
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
LAMONT PATRICK R
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
STUART RODNEY
JOYNT RICHIE J

HUNT RANDY L

IVANY LARRY
MCCONNELL RONALD J
HEBRON CLARE

BOLL KAHL

JONES KATIE J

LAW DON

JOHNSON BRIAN L
PANKIEWICZ ROBERT
KUZYK JOSEPH E
SOO0S JOSEPH S
WYLIE BILL A

WOOD JAMES
BOGGIS CHARLES
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
JOHNSTON BOB W
GRUMETZA MILES L

D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
SHACKLETON DALE C
HILL GARRY D

BOLL ROD
CYRPAULT
JOHNSON ORRIN
LAMONT ROBERT
DOBBIE WAYNE S
FAUBERT JOSH
GORDON BARRY W
NICKERSON JANAYA J
SMITH JESSE D
DECORBY NICOLE L
KACHMARSKI TIM J
COLDWELL TROY S
GHOSH SATYAJIT
NUTTALL JOHN R
HANSLIT BRIAN A
COLDWELL JASON H
BEBEAU BRIAN A
WHITE ROBERT
BROTEN GERALD
MILLER LYNN F
HARVEY JOE M
MORRISON GLEN E
SAMPAIO PAULO E
SPARWOOD JR JASON
MUSHUMANSKI DWAIN F
MATTISON DON

DEON KENNETH

SRV
SBV

SBV
VT

SBV

VT
SRV
SRV

LDI

VT
SBV
SRV
SBV
SRV

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT
VT

SRV

LDI

LDI

SBV

VT
VT
SRV

SBV
SRV

SRV

6/29/18 1:19:02 PM

AAA

AA
100

100
100

99

99

99

98

97
97

97
97

96

96

100
100
99
99

99

99

98
98
98

98

97

97
96

96

95

100

99
99

98

98

97

97

96

95
95
95
95

95
95

95

94
94

AVERAGE SCORE

97

97

96

95

95

Page

96

96

95

1
93
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Trophy Report EVT 4 BRUCE KENT SINGLES 6/29/18 1:19:02 PM Page 2

Total Shooters 117 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 93
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
AB 7.2 9402813 WALKER MARK | [ | 94 | | | | A
SK 9.3 0214533 HUNT SASHA G LDI | | 94 | | | | | AA
ON 11.2 4200249 BROWN EMILY LDl | | | | | 94 | | C
MB 114 0765547 HUMBY HARRY J SRV | | | 94 | | | | A
ON 16.1 8002902 WOOD DIANNE E LDl | | | | 94 | | | B
ON 185 1318070 MUNN JACOB J JR | | | | 94 | | | B
SK 20.2 8107048 WHITEHEAD GERALD D | [ | 94 | | | | A
ON 204 8002899 COCKBURNRAY T SRV | | | 94 | | | | A
ND 215 3901790 FORBES JOHN C VT | | | | 94 | | | B
MB 25.3 8604398 LEJUENE HARVE | | | | | 94 | | C
MB 26.2 1779006 JERONIMO MIKE B | | | | 94 | | | B
BC 23 1627952 STEVENS DOM | | | | | 93 | | c
AP 32 0414410 NICKERSON HERBIE R | | [ | 93 | | [ B
SK 4.4 1628107 DEWAR DEREKH | | | | 93 | | | B
AB 51 1419761 WEAVER JASONJ | | | | 93 | | | B
SK 9.2 4700600 BROWN JIM | | | | 93 | | | B
ON 111 0112919 LEEJIM VT | | | | 93 | | | B
SK 13.2 9910323 KUZYKLINDAD LDl | | | | | 93 | | C
AP 141 9803679 BASSAN ANDREA A | [ | 93 | | | | A
ON 145 4206510 HOUSE BYRON SRV | | | 93 | | | | A
SK 155 1115747 WILLIAMS DAVID SBV | | [ | 93 | | [ B
AB 6.2 1519470 SMITHLYNNT LDI | [ | | | 92 | | c
ON 16.5 4203312 DAINTY FRANK SBV | | | | 92 | | | B
ON 181 1419494 VANDYK MITCHELL CL JR | | | | 92 | | | B
MB 184 1015407 JONES DORIO JR | | | | 92 | | | B
MB 251 2401125 FRIESEN CARL | | | | | | 92 | D
MB 27.1 8805507 SPARWOOD JASON J | | | | 92 | | | B
AB 52 8200834 SCHOLE CAMERON | | | | 91 | | | B
MB 54 9404881 ADRIAANSEN PAUL A | | | 91 | | | | A
AB 74 0301661 GRABILLLES SRV | | | | | 91 | | C
SK 91 0510865 SMITH DWIGHT A SBV | | | 91 | | | | A
ON 11,5 8402796 BOOTSVELD RICHARD SBV | | | | | | 91 | D
AB 17.2 9004155 BOLL SCHONR | | | | | 91 | | C
MB 19.1 8905868 HARROWER DOUGLAS J | | | | | 91 | | c
MB 195 1519711 BOWER RYLAN M JR | | | 91 | | | | A
MB 4.3 8505396 MARTIN COREY | | | | 90 | | | B
MB 19.2 9505378 REMPEL VERN | | | | | | 90 | D
ND 211 3902373 HANSON MARVIN D | | | | 90 | | | B
AB 64 8605059 KUHN TYLERE | [ | | | 89 | | c
MB 214 8603891 MORRISON KEITHM | | | | | 89 | | c
MB 1.2 9205545 HARROWER ROD W | | | | 88 | | [ B
ON 81 1515088 CANTELO LORIM LDII | | | | | | 88 | D
ON 16.2 0610539 POLLOCK JOANNE LDl | | | | | | 88 | D
ON 183 1778962 MUNN MCKENNA SJ | | | | 88 | | | B
ON 243 7908814 WALLACE RONALD K VT | | | | | | 88 | D
BC 1.5 NW 18101 HANCOCK, DONALD | | | | 87 | | | B
SK 10.3 7805414 WAY LARRY | [ | | | 87 | | c
ON 20.1 0111069 POLLOCK JAMES D SRV | | | 87 | | | | A
SK 35 1310576 GANSHORN CAL G | | | | | 86 | | C
SK 7.5 4703000 SHEPPARD BRIAN SRV | | | | | | 86 | D
SK 134 8505335 KACHMARSKI DANIEL R | | [ | | | 86 | D
SK 151 8904955 STEWART ALLEN R SBV | | | | 86 | | | B
ON 164 0814268 KING DOUGLAS W | | | | | | 86 | D



Trophy Report EVT 4 BRUCE KENT SINGLES

Total Shooters

Squad

SK
MB
SK
WA
ON
MB
SK
SK
MB
BC
AB

8.3
8.5
13.5
12.3
14.3
8.4
9.5
23.3
2.5
4.2
7.1

16 28450
13 16229
16 28106
42 00234
81 00589
12 11299
82 03104
15 20307
18 50015
18 57274
94 02810

117

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

HUBBS SCOTT J

GLOOR BART R

KACHMARSKI BROOKE A
NATTRASS SUSAN M LDl
TOMLINSON VICTOR D SRV
RATHWELL TERRY J

MARK KEVEN K

BURMAN SHANTELLE N

BOWER NOLAN R SJ
HANSLIT HUNTER D SJ
WALKER ROBERT F SRV

6/29/18 1:19:02 PM

AAA

AA

84

81

73
65

AVERAGE SCORE

Page

85

85

85

81

81

3
93
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Trophy Report EVT 5 PRELIMINARY HDCP

Total Shooters 108

Squad

AP
ND
MB
ON
AP
MB
ON
ON
ON
MB
AP
Qu
SK
SK
AB
MB
ON
MB
ON
AB
SK
ON
MB
MB
SK
SK
AB
MB
MB
MB
AB
SK
AB
ON
ON
BC
AB
BC
ON
SK
ND
MB
ON
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
SK
MB
ON
BC
ON

3.4
1.2
19.5

2.1

3.1

5.2
25.2

6.2
191
21.1

3.3

6.3
1.3
12.4
13.2
14.4
18.1
214

4.1

6.1
13.1
22.2
223
23.4

25

7.3

7.4

8.4
22.4
225

7.2

8.1
10.1
241

5.1

6.5
10.2
12.1
15.3
171
18.5
23.3

1.4

4.4
13.3
13.4
15.2
15.4
16.5
21.2
245

1.5

4.3

12 15149
1316878
1519711
79 00249
07 60985
85 05396
42 01300
91 05404
13 18070
15 18157
03 10433
99 05234
17 70477
98 05832
15 19470
90 00647
14 19494
86 03891
08 14268
15 10599
12 16041
07 68683
24 01806
13 15687
82 03104
85 04836
03 01661
10 15407
98 05632
94 00270
94 02813
98 05330
8101083
79 09905
80 02902
18 50098
42 06970
89 04091
8100589
85 00365
3901790
16 27224
0112919
13 10576
16 28105
85 05335
03 11365
95 05426
78 05414
17 79006
10 12418
NW 18101
15 15088

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

DEON KENNETH
MILLER LYNN F
BOWER RYLAN M
MATTISON DON
NICKERSON JANAYA J
MARTIN COREY
BOGGIS CHARLES
SOOS JOSEPH S
MUNN JACOB J
PANKIEWICZ ROBERT
D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
COLDWELL JASON H
KUZYK JOSEPH E
SMITHLYNNT
JOHNSTON BOB W
VANDYK MITCHELL C L
MORRISON KEITH M
KING DOUGLAS W
SMITH JESSE D
GHOSH SATYAJIT
SAMPAIO PAULO E
LAMONT ROBERT
JOYNT RICHIE J

MARK KEVEN K
BEBEAU BRIAN A
GRABILL LES

JONES DORI O
LAMONT PATRICKR
JOHNSON BRIAN L
WALKER MARK
DECORBY NICOLE L
DAWE TREVOR
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
WOOD DIANNE E
HANSLIT BRIAN A
IVANY LARRY

WHITE ROBERT
TOMLINSON VICTOR D
NUTTALL JOHN R
FORBES JOHN C
SPARWOOD JR JASON
LEE JIM

GANSHORN CAL G
KACHMARSKI TIM J
KACHMARSKI DANIEL R
SHACKLETON DALE C
HARVEY JOE M

WAY LARRY
JERONIMO MIKE B
FAUBERT JOSH
HANCOCK, DONALD
CANTELO LORIM

From

To

JR
SRV
LDI

SRV
SBV
JR

VT
SBV

VT
LDI
VT
JR

VT
SRV
JR

LDI
SRV
SBV

LDII

VT
VT
SRV
SBV
VT

VT

SBV

LDII

6/29/18 5:29:32 PM

AVERAGE SCORE

[N
~J

[ee]

Page

98
96
96
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87

1
86

22.5
19
20

22.5

215
23
23

23.5

20.5
23

21.5
23
19
24

19.5
26
23
23

20.5

235
18
27
27
23
22

245

22.5
21
27
27

23.5
22
26
27
25
23
26

25.5
21
27

23.5
22
22

19.5
19
19
22

23.5

18.5
23
27
23
19



Trophy Report EVT 5 PRELIMINARY HDCP

Total Shooters

Squad

MB
AB
MB
AB
AP
MB
AB
SK
SK
SK
SK
AB
MB
ON
ON
SK
BC
AB
MB
ON
ON
AB
SK
ON
SK
SK
ON
BC
MB
SK
SK
MB
ON
MB
MB
AB
WA
ON
AP
ON
MB
ON
AB
AB
SK
ON
MB
ON
SK
MB
SK
MB
AP

8.3
8.5
10.3
1.1
14.2
16.2
7.1
9.2
9.4
15.1
15.5
16.3
19.3
24.3
4.2
5.4
12.2
17.3
18.4
24.4
4.5
6.4
9.1
11.5
16.4
17.4
20.4
23
5.5
9.3
13.5
19.2
20.1
21.3
8.2
10.4
12.3
12.5
3.2
20.3
23.2
25.3
24
10.5
17.5
20.5
21.5
18.3
20.2
14.3
3.5
1.2
14.1

86 04398
82 00834
07 65547
14 19761
02 15880
87 06164
94 02810
47 00600
90 05282
89 04955
11 15747
90 04155
89 05868
42 03312
42 00249
16 28107
78 11746
87 02949
24 01125
99 05030
06 10539
86 05059
05 10865
84 02796
16 28450
99 05423
80 02899
16 27952
13 16229
02 14533
16 28106
95 05378
0111069
79 12090
10 10851
79 03401
42 00234
42 06510
04 14410
83 04930
10 15927
79 08814
14 19760
03 01700
47 00495
42 16037
82 06938
17 78962
8107048
94 04881
47 03000
92 05545
98 03679

108

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

LEJUENE HARVE
SCHOLE CAMERON
HUMBY HARRY J
WEAVER JASON J
COLDWELL TROY S
MUSHUMANSKI DWAIN F
WALKER ROBERT F
BROWN JIM

HUNT RANDY L
STEWART ALLEN R
WILLIAMS DAVID

BOLL SCHONR
HARROWER DOUGLAS J
DAINTY FRANK
BROWN EMILY

DEWAR DEREK H
BROTEN GERALD

HILL GARRY D
FRIESEN CARL
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
POLLOCK JOANNE
KUHN TYLER E

SMITH DWIGHT A
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
HUBBS SCOTT J

BOLL KAHL

COCKBURN RAY T
STEVENS DOM

GLOOR BART R

HUNT SASHA G
KACHMARSKI BROOKE A
REMPEL VERN
POLLOCK JAMES D
MORRISON GLEN E
JONES KATIE J
MCCONNELL RONALD J
NATTRASS SUSAN M
HOUSE BYRON
NICKERSON HERBIE R
WYLIE BILL A

GORDON BARRY W
WALLACE RONALD K
GRUMETZA MILES L
HEBRON CLARE

BOLL ROD

WOOD JAMES

LAW DON

MUNN MCKENNA
WHITEHEAD GERALD D
ADRIAANSEN PAUL A
SHEPPARD BRIAN
HARROWER ROD W
BASSAN ANDREA A

From

To

SRV

SRV

SBV
SBV
SBV

SBV
LDII

SRV
VT

VT
LDII

SBV
SBV

SRV

LDI

SRV
SRV

LDI
SRV
LDl
SRV

SRV
VT
VT

SRV
VT

SBV

SJ

SRV

6/29/18 5:29:32 PM

AVERAGE SCORE

J [e0)
. .

Page

87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
78
77
75
73
72
71
70

2
86

23
22
27
19.5
26.5
20
23
26
27
23
21.5
19
21.5
27
19
23
26
27
23
27
20
22
27
18.5
20
26
26
21
23
27
18
20.5
25
24
23
27
25.5
24
22
27
24
21.5
21
25.5
27
27
23
23
255
25.5
20
23
26.5



Trophy Report EVT 5 PRELIMINARY HDCP 6/29/18 5:29:33 PM Page

Total Shooters 108 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE
From . . . . 18.
Squad Name To . . . . 27.

SK 182 4700133 GULLACHER KATHLEEN LDII | | | | | | 70 |

MB 53 1211299 RATHWELL TERRY J [ | | | [ [ 61 |



Championship
Singles



Trophy Report EVT 7 SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Total Shooters

Squad

MB
ON
AP
SK
ON
MB
SK
ON
ON
AB
ON
ON
ON
ON
ND
MB
MB
SK
SK
ND
MB
MB
SK
AB
AB
AB
BC
ND
ON
MB
AP
AP
BC
AB
MB
AB
MB
NS
AB
SK
SK
SK
ON
MB
MB
MB
MB
AB
ON
MB
ON
MB
MB

22.5
24.4
16.2
17.4
22.1
19.5

9.4
20.4
24.5
17.3
20.3
241
1.1
19.3
215
26.4

4.3
12.4
17.5
18.2
26.2
26.3

9.1
10.1
10.2
10.5
12.2
211

2.1

22

3.3

3.4

4.1

7.1

8.2
10.4
25.2

3.1

6.1

6.3

9.5
15.4
20.5
21.2
22.4
25.1
26.5

5.2
10.3
11.4
14.5
18.4
223

98 05632
99 05030
02 15880
99 05423
07 68683
1519711
90 05282
80 02899
10 12418
87 02949
83 04930
79 09905
0112919
91 05404
3901790
13 15687
85 05396
98 05832
47 00495
13 16878
16 27224
93 04322
05 10865
8101083
42 06970
03 01700
78 11746
3902373
79 00249
10 15927
03 10433
12 15149
18 50098
94 02810
10 10851
79 03401
17 79006
07 60985
1510599
98 05330
82 03104
95 05426
42 16037
90 00647
94 00270
15 18157
8105087
82 00834
42 00249
07 65547
42 06510
94 04881
24 01806

120

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

LAMONT PATRICKR
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
COLDWELL TROY S
BOLL KAHL
SAMPAIO PAULO E
BOWER RYLAN M
HUNT RANDY L
COCKBURN RAY T
FAUBERT JOSH

HILL GARRY D
WYLIE BILL A
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
LEE JIM

SOOS JOSEPH S
FORBES JOHN C
JOYNT RICHIE J
MARTIN COREY
KUZYK JOSEPH E
BOLL ROD

MILLER LYNN F
SPARWOOD JR JASON
STUART MATTHEW J
SMITH DWIGHT A
DAWE TREVOR
IVANY LARRY
HEBRON CLARE
BROTEN GERALD
HANSON MARVIN D
MATTISON DON
GORDON BARRY W

D ENTREMONT REYNOLD

DEON KENNETH
HANSLIT BRIAN A
WALKER ROBERT F
JONES KATIE J
MCCONNELL RONALD J
JERONIMO MIKE B
NICKERSON JANAYA J
SMITH JESSE D
DECORBY NICOLE L
MARK KEVEN K
HARVEY JOE M
WOOD JAMES
JOHNSTON BOB W
JOHNSON BRIAN L
PANKIEWICZ ROBERT
STUART RODNEY
SCHOLE CAMERON
BROWN EMILY
HUMBY HARRY J
HOUSE BYRON
ADRIAANSEN PAUL A
LAMONT ROBERT

VT

JR
SBV
SRV

VT
SRV
SBV

VT
SBV

VT

VT
VT

SBV
SRV

VT
SRV
SRV

SRV

VT

SRV

LDI

SRV

LDI

LDI

SBV

SBV

VT

VT

LDl

SRV
SRV

6/30/18 6:19:19 PM

AAA

AA
199

197
197

194

194

192

191

190

189

189

188

198

197
196
195
195
195

194

193

193

192

192
191

191
191

190

190

189

189

189

188

188
188

193

193

192

192

191
191
190
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
189

189

188

Page

AVERAGE SCORE

192

189

188

1
183
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Trophy Report EVT 7 SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Total Shooters

Squad

MB
MB
SK
SK
SK
ON
SK
MB
NS
QU
AB
SK
AP
ON
ON
ON
MB
AB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
ON
BC
AB
SK
SK
ON
SK
ON
AB
AB
ON
SK
BC
AB
SK
MB
ON
ON
SK
SK
MB
MT
SK
ON
SK
WA
SK
MB
SK
MB

23.2
8.4
13.3
20.2
9.3
16.5
171
25.5
3.2
1.3
5.1
5.3
16.1
191
23.5
18.3
5.5
7.2
14.2
16.4
21.3
21.4
14.1
18.1
23
7.4
9.2
1.2
14.3
15.5
20.1
2.4
6.4
18.5
4.4
12.1
6.2
7.3
8.3
8.1
1.5
13.5
15.3
25.3
12.5
13.2
24.2
6.5
12.3
13.4
26.1
3.5
5.4

86 03890
10 15407
16 28105
8107048
02 14533
8001311
85 00365
82 06938
04 14410
99 05234
14 19761
17 70477
98 03679
80 02902
4203312
17 78962
13 16229
94 02813
95 05378
24 01125
79 12090
86 03891
89 05868
14 19494
16 27952
03 01661
47 00600
78 05414
8100589
11 15747
0111069
14 19760
86 05059
13 18070
16 28107
89 04091
1519470
85 04836
86 04398
15 15088
84 02796
16 28106
03 11365
09 24718
3106737
99 10323
42 01300
16 28450
42 00234
85 05335
88 05507
13 10576
12 11299

120

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

BOURNS PAT M

JONES DORI O
KACHMARSKI TIM J
WHITEHEAD GERALD D
HUNT SASHA G
JONCKHEERE GEORGE
NUTTALL JOHN R

LAW DON

NICKERSON HERBIE R
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
WEAVER JASON J
COLDWELL JASON H
BASSAN ANDREA A
WOOD DIANNE E
DAINTY FRANK

MUNN MCKENNA
GLOOR BART R
WALKER MARK
REMPEL VERN
FRIESEN CARL
MORRISON GLEN E
MORRISON KEITH M
HARROWER DOUGLAS J
VANDYK MITCHELL C L
STEVENS DOM
GRABILL LES

BROWN JIM

WAY LARRY
TOMLINSON VICTOR D
WILLIAMS DAVID
POLLOCK JAMES D
GRUMETZA MILES L
KUHN TYLER E

MUNN JACOB J

DEWAR DEREK H
WHITE ROBERT
SMITHLYNN T

BEBEAU BRIAN A
LEJUENE HARVE
CANTELO LORIM
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
KACHMARSKI BROOKE A
SHACKLETON DALE C
JONES JOHN B
SAMPSEN RICK

KUZYK LINDA D
BOGGIS CHARLES
HUBBS SCOTT J
NATTRASS SUSAN M
KACHMARSKI DANIEL R
SPARWOOD JASON J
GANSHORN CAL G
RATHWELL TERRY J

JR

LDI
SRV
SBV

SBV

LDl
SBV
SJ

SRV

JR

SRV

SRV
SBV
SRV

VT

JR

VT
LDI
VT

LDl
SBV

VT
SRV
LDl
SRV

LDII

6/30/18 6:19:19 PM

AAA

AA
188

186

186

187

186

184

182

180

187

186
185
185
184

184

184

183

182

181

180

180

179
178
178

176

175

174

173

173

AVERAGE SCORE

184

182
181

180
180

180
180

179
179

176

176

175

174

171

Page

187

182

182
182

175
175
175

174

173

173

171

2
183
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Trophy Report EVT 7 SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Total Shooters

Squad

SK
SK
ON
BC
ON
MB
ON
SK
MB
MB
AB
SK
MB
BC

15.1
15.2
19.4
8.5
19.2
23.4
24.3
7.5
16.3
4.5
17.2
23.3
25
4.2

89 04955
12 16041
08 14268
NW 18101
06 10539
24 02767
79 08814
47 03000
17 79228
92 05545
90 04155
15 20307
18 50015
18 57274

120

TOTAL EVENT TARGETS

Name

STEWART ALLEN R
GHOSH SATYAJIT
KING DOUGLAS W
HANCOCK, DONALD
POLLOCK JOANNE
ORR STAN
WALLACE RONALD K
SHEPPARD BRIAN
RADFORD TYSON
HARROWER ROD W
BOLL SCHONR
BURMAN SHANTELLE N
BOWER NOLAN R
HANSLIT HUNTER D

SBV

LDl

VT
SRV
JR

SJ
SJ

6/30/18 6:19:19 PM

AAA

AA

171

170

166

161
160

143
121

AVERAGE SCORE

160

Page

171
171

169

163
161

145

3
183
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Championship
Doubles and
Handicap



Trophy Report EVT 8 DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Total Shooters

Squad

MB
SK
SK
AP
SK
SK
MB
MB
ON
MB
ON
ON
SK
AB
SK
AB
AB
AB
ON
ON
ON
BC
ND
MB
AB
MB
SK
MB
NS
SK
SK
ON
AP
MB
SK
AB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
BC
BC
ON
SK
SK
AB
SK
SK
AB
ON
MB
MB

22.5
17.4
14.4
16.2
9.4
17.5
18.4
19.5
221
23.2
241
2.1
171
17.3
20.2
6.1
10.1
10.2
20.5
24.4
245
12.5
21.1
22.3
71
8.2
9.1
16.5
3.2
7.3
14.2
24.2
3.3
8.4
9.3
10.4
231
18.2
22.4
23.4
25.4
2.3
6.3
19.3
5.3
9.2
10.5
12.4
15.5
17.2
20.3
23.3
22

98 05632
99 05423
14 18995
02 15880
90 05282
47 00495
1518157
1519711
07 68683
93 04322
79 09905
79 00249
85 00365
87 02949
8107048
1510599
8101083
42 06970
42 16037
99 05030
10 12418
NW 18101
39 02373
24 01806
94 02810
10 10851
05 10865
86 04398
04 14410
85 04836
14 19682
42 03312
03 10433
10 15407
02 14533
79 03401
8105087
09 24718
94 00270
13 15687
90 00647
16 27952
18 50098
91 05404
17 70477
47 00600
03 01700
98 05832
11 15747
90 04155
83 04930
16 27224
10 15927

111

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

LAMONT PATRICKR
BOLL KAHL

KING LOGAN R
COLDWELL TROY S
HUNT RANDY L

BOLL ROD
PANKIEWICZ ROBERT
BOWER RYLAN M
SAMPAIO PAULO E
STUART MATTHEW J
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
MATTISON DON
NUTTALL JOHN R

HILL GARRY D
WHITEHEAD GERALD D
SMITH JESSE D
DAWE TREVOR

IVANY LARRY

WOOD JAMES
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
FAUBERT JOSH
HANCOCK, DONALD
HANSON MARVIN D
LAMONT ROBERT
WALKER ROBERT F
JONES KATIE J

SMITH DWIGHT A
LEJUENE HARVE
NICKERSON HERBIE R
BEBEAU BRIAN A
KING REG M

DAINTY FRANK

D ENTREMONT REYNOLD
JONES DORI O

HUNT SASHA G
MCCONNELL RONALD J
STUART RODNEY
JONES JOHN B
JOHNSON BRIAN L
JOYNT RICHIE J
JOHNSTON BOB W
STEVENS DOM
HANSLIT BRIAN A
SOO0S JOSEPH S
COLDWELL JASON H
BROWN JIM

HEBRON CLARE
KUZYK JOSEPH E
WILLIAMS DAVID
BOLL SCHONR

WYLIE BILL A
SPARWOOD JR JASON
GORDON BARRY W

JR

SBV
VT

JR

SBV
SRV
SBV

VT

SRV
VT
SBV
VT

SRV
LDI
SBV

VT

SBV
VT
JR

LDI

SRV
VT
VT

VT

SBV

SRV
VT
SBV

SRV

7/01/18 11:04:49 AM

AAA

AA

100
98

97

96

96

96

95

93

96

96

96

95
95
94
94
94
94

94

92

90

89

87
87

97

95

94

93
93

92

91
91

91
90
90
90

90

89

88

87

AVERAGE SCORE

96

92

92

89

88

88

87

87
87

86

Page

91

89

87

87

1
85
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Trophy Report EVT 8 DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Total Shooters

Squad

ON
ND
ON
AB
SK
BC
AP
ON
AB
MB
SK
MB
MB
MB
ON
MB
MB
AB
MB
BC
WA
SK
SK
SK
QU
ON
ND
AB
SK
SK
NS
SK
SK
ON
SK
AB
MB
SK
MB
MB
MT
SK
MB
MB
ON
ON
AP
SK
ON
ON
AB
SK
ON

20.4
21.5
24.3
5.2
8.1
12.2
16.1
20.1
2.4
8.3
13.4
21.3
214
11.3
1.4
23.5
5.5
6.2
13.2
12.1
12.3
14.5
15.2
16.3
16.4
18.5
21.2
7.2
7.5
15.1
3.1
13.3
15.3
191
3.5
6.4
1.2
13.5
141
14.3
5.4
15.4
25.2
1.1
18.1
19.2
3.4
6.5
1.5
19.4
7.4
8.5
10.3

80 02899
39 01790
79 08814
82 00834
98 05330
78 11746
98 03679
0111069
14 19760
94 04881
85 05335
79 12090
86 03891
07 65547
0112919
88 05507
13 16229
15 19470
86 03890
89 04091
42 00234
18 51319
12 16041
78 05414
99 05234
13 18070
1316878
94 02813
47 03000
89 04955
07 60985
16 28105
03 11365
80 02902
13 10576
86 05059
95 05378
16 28106
92 04330
1115270
3106737
95 05426
85 05396
24 01125
14 19494
06 10539
12 15149
16 28107
84 02796
08 14268
03 01661
16 28450
42 00249

111

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

COCKBURN RAY T
FORBES JOHN C
WALLACE RONALD K
SCHOLE CAMERON
DECORBY NICOLE L
BROTEN GERALD
BASSAN ANDREA A
POLLOCK JAMES D
GRUMETZA MILES L
ADRIAANSEN PAUL A
KACHMARSKI DANIEL R
MORRISON GLEN E
MORRISON KEITH M
HUMBY HARRY J

LEE JIM

SPARWOOD JASON J
GLOOR BART R
SMITHLYNNT
BOURNS PAT M
WHITE ROBERT
NATTRASS SUSAN M
MEEK SAM A

GHOSH SATYAJIT
WAY LARRY
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
MUNN JACOB J
MILLER LYNN F
WALKER MARK
SHEPPARD BRIAN
STEWART ALLEN R
NICKERSON JANAYA J
KACHMARSKI TIM J
SHACKLETON DALE C
WOOD DIANNE E
GANSHORN CAL G
KUHN TYLER E
REMPEL VERN
KACHMARSKI BROOKE A
BROWN KEVIN D
BROWN TYLER J
SAMPSEN RICK
HARVEY JOE M
MARTIN COREY
FRIESEN CARL
VANDYK MITCHELL C L
POLLOCK JOANNE
DEON KENNETH
DEWAR DEREK H
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
KING DOUGLAS W
GRABILL LES

HUBBS SCOTT J
BROWN EMILY

SRV
VT
VT

LDI
SRV

SRV

VT

SRV

SRV

VT

LDI

VT

LDl
SJ

SBV
JR

SRV
SBV
LDI

LDl

JRG
SRV
SBV

JR

LDl

SBV

SRV

LDl

7/01/18 11:04:49 AM

AAA

AA

85

82

86

85

84

83
83

81

81

81

81

80

80

75

74

73

AVERAGE SCORE

86
86

85

85

84

84

83

81

81

80

79

79

78

78

77

77

76

Page

85

84

84

82
82

81

81

79

79

77

77
76

76
75

75
74

74

72

71

2
85
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Trophy Report EVT 8 DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP 7/01/18 11:04:49 AM Page 3

Total Shooters 111 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 85
Squad Name AAA AA A B C D
ON 183 1778962 MUNN MCKENNA SJ | | | | 71 | | | B
SK 9.5 8203104 MARKKEVENK | | | | 69 | | | B
MB 131 8706164 MUSHUMANSKI DWAIN F | | | | | | 68 | D
AB 51 1419761 WEAVER JASON J | | | | | | 67 | D
MB 25 1850015 BOWERNOLANR SJ | | | | 66 | | | B



Trophy Report EV 9 HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Total Shooters 114

Squad

MB
AP
AP
SK
ON
SK
SK
MB
MB
ND
MB
MB
MB
ON
SK
AB
SK
ON
MB
ON
ON
SK
ON
SK
AB
SK
SK
ON
ON
MB
ON
AB
AB
ON
AB
QU
AB
AB
ON
AB
SK
AP
SK
AB
ON
MB
ON
AB
ND
SK
SK
MB
SK

22.4
3.4
3.3
3.5
6.2
9.4

15.5

19.5

23.4

18.4
8.2
8.5

214

24.4
8.1

13.2

14.2

19.1

211

22.1

241
1.2
4.3
9.1

10.5

171

17.4

18.1

20.5

26.2
1.1
1.3
24
5.1
6.1
6.3
7.2

10.2

11.5

14.3

15.3

16.2
4.4

10.1

19.3

23.3
4.1
71

1.2

12.4

15.4

19.4

20.2

98 05632
12 15149
03 10433
14 18995
91 05404
90 05282
11 15747
1519711
13 15687
3901790
10 10851
86 04398
86 03891
99 05030
82 03104
1519470
17 70477
13 18070
1518157
07 68683
79 09905
98 05330
15 15088
05 10865
03 01700
85 00365
99 05423
14 19494
42 16037
93 04322
0112919
82 00834
14 19760
80 02902
1510599
99 05234
94 02813
42 06970
84 02796
90 04155
03 11365
02 15880
13 10576
8101083
42 00249
16 27224
08 14268
94 02810
13 16878
98 05832
95 05426
1115270
8107048

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

LAMONT PATRICKR
DEON KENNETH

D ENTREMONT REYNOLD

KING LOGAN R

SOOS JOSEPH S
HUNT RANDY L
WILLIAMS DAVID
BOWER RYLAN M
JOYNT RICHIE J
FORBES JOHN C
JONES KATIE J
LEJUENE HARVE
MORRISON KEITH M
BLACKBURN ROBERT H
MARK KEVEN K
SMITHLYNN T
COLDWELL JASON H
MUNN JACOB J
PANKIEWICZ ROBERT
SAMPAIO PAULO E
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
DECORBY NICOLE L
CANTELO LORIM
SMITH DWIGHT A
HEBRON CLARE
NUTTALL JOHN R
BOLL KAHL

VANDYK MITCHELL C L
WOOD JAMES
STUART MATTHEW J
LEE JIM

SCHOLE CAMERON
GRUMETZA MILES L
WOOD DIANNE E
SMITH JESSE D
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
WALKER MARK

IVANY LARRY
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
BOLL SCHONR
SHACKLETON DALE C
COLDWELL TROY S
GANSHORN CAL G
DAWE TREVOR
BROWN EMILY
SPARWOOD JR JASON
KING DOUGLAS W
WALKER ROBERT F
MILLER LYNN F
KUZYK JOSEPH E
HARVEY JOE M
BROWN TYLER J
WHITEHEAD GERALD D

From

To

VT
JR
SBV
SBV
SBV
JR

VT

LDI

VT

LDI

JR

SBV

LDI

LDII

SBV

SRV

SBV

JR
SBV

VT

VT
LDII

SBV

VT
SBV

SRV
LDl

SRV

VT

SBV
JRG

7/03/18 9:24:32 PM

AVERAGE SCORE

[N
~J

[ee]

Page

99
98
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

1
87

27
23.5
21.5

22
23.5

27
21.5
20.5

23
23.5

23

23

23

27

22
19.5

19
20.5

23

27

27

22

19

27
25.5

27

26

23

27
25.5

22

22

21

25
23.5

23
23.5

26
18.5

19

22
26.5
19.5

26

19

22
20.5

23
19.5

24
23.5

20
255



Trophy Report EV 9 HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Total Shooters 114

Squad

ON
MB
NS
AB
MB
SK
SK
MB
MB
MB
MB
ON
BC
SK
ON
SK
SK
MB
MB
ON
MB
MB
NS
AB
SK
MB
SK
SK
ON
AB
SK
MT
ON
ON
ON
MB
MB
MB
ON
AB
MB
SK
WA
SK
MB
BC
ON
ON
MB
ON
SK
SK
SK

20.4
21.3
3.1
10.4
1.4
13.3
15.1
16.4
18.2
19.2
23.2
2.1
23
4.2
4.5
11.3
13.5
215
24.2
24.3
26.4
1.4
3.2
7.4
9.3
10.3
13.4
17.5
201
6.4
7.3
141
20.3
24.5
25.2
5.2
5.3
8.4
16.3
17.3
223
5.5
12.3
131
15.2
6.5
12.5
18.3
225
8.3
9.2
14.5
18.5

80 02899
79 12090
07 60985
79 03401
95 05378
16 28105
89 04955
90 00647
92 04330
87 06164
10 15927
79 00249
16 27952
14 19682
06 10539
78 05414
16 28106
09 24718
86 03890
4203312
81 05087
85 05396
04 14410
03 01661
02 14533
07 65547
85 05335
47 00495
01 11069
86 05059
85 04836
3106737
83 04930
10 12418
42 01300
94 04881
13 16229
10 15407
8001311
87 02949
24 01806
16 28107
42 00234
12 16041
24 01125
18 50098
42 06510
17 78962
94 00270
8100589
47 00600
47 03000
18 51319

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

COCKBURN RAY T
MORRISON GLEN E
NICKERSON JANAYA J
MCCONNELL RONALD J
REMPEL VERN
KACHMARSKI TIM J
STEWART ALLEN R
JOHNSTON BOB W
BROWN KEVIN D
MUSHUMANSKI DWAIN F
GORDON BARRY W
MATTISON DON
STEVENS DOM

KING REG M
POLLOCK JOANNE
WAY LARRY
KACHMARSKI BROOKE A
JONES JOHN B
BOURNS PAT M
DAINTY FRANK
STUART RODNEY
MARTIN COREY
NICKERSON HERBIE R
GRABILL LES

HUNT SASHA G
HUMBY HARRY J
KACHMARSKI DANIEL R
BOLL ROD

POLLOCK JAMES D
KUHN TYLER E
BEBEAU BRIAN A
SAMPSEN RICK
WYLIE BILL A
FAUBERT JOSH
BOGGIS CHARLES
ADRIAANSEN PAUL A
GLOOR BART R
JONES DORI O
JONCKHEERE GEORGE
HILL GARRY D
LAMONT ROBERT
DEWAR DEREK H
NATTRASS SUSAN M
GHOSH SATYAJIT
FRIESEN CARL
HANSLIT BRIAN A
HOUSE BYRON

MUNN MCKENNA
JOHNSON BRIAN L
TOMLINSON VICTOR D
BROWN JIM
SHEPPARD BRIAN
MEEK SAM A

From
To

SRV
SRV

LDI
SRV

SBV
VT

SRV

LDII

VT
SBV

VT

SRV
LDI
SRV

VT
SRV

VT

SRV

SRV

SRV

JR

SRV
VT

LDII

SRV
SJ

SRV

SRV
SJ
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AVERAGE SCORE

[N
~J

[ee]

Page

89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
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84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
81
80
79
79
79

2
87

26
24
215
26
20.5
19
23
26
21
20
24
22.5
21
19
20
18.5
18
21
26.5
27
24
23
22
22.5
27
27
19
27
25
22
245
18.5
27
27
23
25.5
23
21
25
27
27
23
25.5
18
23
23
24
23
27
21
26
20
23



Trophy Report EV 9 HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP 7/03/18 9:24:33 PM Page 3

Total Shooters 114 1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 87

From 18.

Squad Name To 27
AP 16.1 9803679 BASSAN ANDREA A | | [ | | | 75 | 265
SK 144 1628450 HUBBS SCOTTJ | | [ | | | 74 | 20
MB 25 1850015 BOWERNOLANR SJ | | | | | | 71 23
MB 261 8805507 SPARWOOD JASON J | | | [ | | 71 | 26
BC 15 NW 18101 HANCOCK, DONALD | | | | | | 69 | 23
ON 253 7908814 WALLACE RONALD K VT | | | [ | | 64 | 215
BC 121 8904091 WHITE ROBERT VT | [ | [ | | 62 | 255
BC 122 7811746 BROTEN GERALD SRV | | | | | | 62 | 26



High All Around
and High Overall



HIGH ALL AROUND CANADIAN TRAP CHAMPIONSHIP 7/03/18 9:27:29 PM Page 1

Mem# Name Special AAA AA A B C D Starting Class
MB 98 05632 LAMONT PATRICK R | | | 398 | | | | | AA
MB 1519711 BOWER RYLAN M | JR | | | 388 | | | | A
SK 90 05282 HUNT RANDY L | SBV | | | 387 | | | | A
SK 99 05423 BOLL KAHL | | | 387 | | | | | AA
ON 07 68683 SAMPAIO PAULO E | | | | 386 | | | | A
ON 99 05030 BLACKBURN ROBERT H | VT | | | 386 | | | | A
AP 02 15880 COLDWELL TROY S | | | 385 | | | | | AA
ON 7909905 BEECRAFTLLOYDC | SBV | | 383 | | | | | AA
MB 9304322 STUART MATTHEW J | | | | 380 | | | | A
MB 1315687 JOYNT RICHIE J | | | | 378 | | | | A
MB 1518157 PANKIEWICZ ROBERT | | | 378 | | | | | AA
AP 03 10433 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD | VT | | | | 377 | | | B
ON 9105404 SOOS JOSEPH S | SBV | | | 377 | | | | A
MB 10 10851 JONES KATIE J | LDI | | | | 376 | | | B
AB 42 06970 IVANY LARRY | VT | | | 376 | | | | A
SK 0510865 SMITH DWIGHT A | SBV | | | 375 | | | | A
ON 4216037 WOOD JAMES | SBV | | 375 | | | | | AA
AB 8101083 DAWE TREVOR | SRV | | 375 | | | | | AA
ON 10 12418 FAUBERT JOSH | | | | 374 | | | | A
AB 1510599 SMITH JESSE D | | | | 374 | | | | A
ND 3901790 FORBES JOHN C | VT | | | | 374 | | | B
SK 47 00495 BOLL ROD | VT | | 374 | | | | | AA
SK 8500365 NUTTALL JOHN R | SBV | | 373 | | | | | AA
AB 87 02949 HILL GARRY D | VT | | 373 | | | | | AA
ON 7900249 MATTISON DON | SRV | | | | 372 | | | B
SK 8107048 WHITEHEAD GERALD D | | | | 371 | | | | A
AB 94 02810 WALKER ROBERT F | SRV | | | 371 | | | | A
AB 0301700 HEBRON CLARE | SRV | | | 370 | | | | A
ON 8002899 COCKBURN RAY T | SRV | | | 370 | | | | A
MB 16 27224  SPARWOOD JR JASON | | | | | 369 | | | B
AB 79 03401 MCCONNELL RONALD J | SRV | | 368 | | | | | AA
SK 98 05832 KUZYK JOSEPH E | VT | | | 368 | | | | A
ON 0112919 LEEJIM | VT | | | | 367 | | | B
MB 8105087 STUART RODNEY | VT | | | 366 | | | | A
ON 8304930 WYLIEBILLA | SRV | | | 366 | | | | A
MB 90 00647 JOHNSTON BOB W | VT | | | | 366 | | | B
SK 98 05330 DECORBY NICOLE L | LDI | | | | 366 | | | B
MB 2401806 LAMONT ROBERT | | | 365 | | | | | AA
MB 10 15927 GORDON BARRY W | | | | 364 | | | | A
SK 17 70477 COLDWELL JASONH | | | | | | 364 | | C
AB 8200834 SCHOLE CAMERON | | | | | 364 | | | B
SK 1115747  WILLIAMS DAVID | SBV | | | | 363 | | | B
SK 02 14533 HUNT SASHA G | LDI | | 362 | | | | | AA
NS 04 14410 NICKERSON HERBIE R | | | | | 362 | | | B
AP 1215149 DEON KENNETH | | | | | 362 | | | B
ND 1316878 MILLERLYNN F | | | | | | 362 | | C
ON 4203312 DAINTY FRANK | SBV | | | | 362 | | | B
MB 86 04398 LEJUENE HARVE | | | | | | 362 | | Cc
MB 10 15407 JONES DORI O | JR | | | | 361 | | | B
BC 18 50098 HANSLIT BRIAN A | | | | | 360 | | | B
MB 86 03891 MORRISON KEITH M | | | | | | 360 | | C



HIGH ALL AROUND

MB
MB
MB
QU
NS
MB
BC
MB
AB
SK
ON
MB
SK
ON
AB
SK
ON
MB
AB
SK
ON
MB
ON
SK
MB
SK
SK
AP
SK
AB
MB
ON
SK
SK
SK
AB
BC
AB
WA
ON
SK
SK
MT
ON
BC
ON
MB
BC
SK
SK
ON

Mem#

94 00270
07 65547
86 03890
99 05234
07 60985
94 04881
16 27952
79 12090
14 19760
16 28105
80 02902
85 05396
95 05426
13 18070
94 02813
85 04836
01 11069
0924718
1519470
82 03104
42 00249
13 16229
14 19494
78 05414
95 05378
47 00600
03 11365
98 03679
85 05335
86 05059
24 01125
84 02796
13 10576
16 28106
89 04955
03 01661
78 11746
90 04155
42 00234
17 78962
12 16041
16 28107
3106737
08 14268
NW 18101
06 10539
88 05507
89 04091
47 03000
16 28450
79 08814

Name

JOHNSON BRIAN L
HUMBY HARRY J
BOURNS PAT M
CARDINAL GODEFROY A
NICKERSON JANAYA J
ADRIAANSEN PAUL A
STEVENS DOM
MORRISON GLEN E
GRUMETZA MILES L
KACHMARSKI TIM J
WOOD DIANNE E
MARTIN COREY
HARVEY JOE M

MUNN JACOB J
WALKER MARK
BEBEAU BRIAN A
POLLOCK JAMES D
JONES JOHN B
SMITHLYNNT

MARK KEVEN K
BROWN EMILY
GLOOR BART R
VANDYK MITCHELL C L
WAY LARRY

REMPEL VERN
BROWN JIM
SHACKLETON DALE C
BASSAN ANDREA A
KACHMARSKI DANIEL R
KUHN TYLER E
FRIESEN CARL
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
GANSHORN CAL G
KACHMARSKI BROOKE A
STEWART ALLEN R
GRABILL LES

BROTEN GERALD
BOLL SCHONR
NATTRASS SUSAN M
MUNN MCKENNA
GHOSH SATYAJIT
DEWAR DEREK H
SAMPSEN RICK

KING DOUGLAS W
HANCOCK, DONALD
POLLOCK JOANNE
SPARWOOD JASON J
WHITE ROBERT
SHEPPARD BRIAN
HUBBS SCOTT J
WALLACE RONALD K

CANADIAN TRAP

CHAMPIONSHIP

Special

SRV

SBV

LDI

SRV

VT

LDl

SBV
JR

VT
SRV
VT
LDI
LDl

JR

SBV

SBV

SRV
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LDl

SJ

SRV

LDl

VT
SRV

VT

AAA
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A
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a g
~N ©
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B
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338

337
336

335
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327
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339
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320

319
313
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HIGH ALL AROUND CANADIAN TRAP CHAMPIONSHIP 7/03/18 9:27:29 PM Page 3
Mem# Name Special AAA AA A B C D Starting Class

MB 18 50015 BOWER NOLAN R | SJ | | | | 280 | | | B



HIGH OVERALL CANADIAN TRAP CHAMPIONSHIP 7/03/18 9:27:52 PM Page 1

Mem# Name Special AAA AA A B C D Starting Class
MB 98 05632 LAMONT PATRICK R | | | 981 | | | | | AA
SK 99 05423 BOLL KAHL | | | 960 | | | | | AA
AP 02 15880 COLDWELL TROY S | | | 953 | | | | | AA
ON 07 68683 SAMPAIO PAULO E | | | | 950 | | | | A
SK 90 05282 HUNT RANDY L | SBV | | | 950 | | | | A
MB 1519711 BOWER RYLAN M | JR | | | 949 | | | | A
MB 1315687 JOYNT RICHIE J | | | | 947 | | | | A
ON 7909905 BEECRAFTLLOYDC | SBV | | 944 | | | | | AA
AB 42 06970 IVANY LARRY | VT | | | 942 | | | | A
ON 10 12418 FAUBERT JOSH | | | | 941 | | | | A
ON 99 05030 BLACKBURN ROBERT H | VT | | | 938 | | | | A
AB 1510599 SMITH JESSE D | | | | 937 | | | | A
MB 24 01806 LAMONT ROBERT | | | 937 | | | | | AA
AB 8101083 DAWE TREVOR | SRV | | 937 | | | | | AA
SK 98 05832 KUZYK JOSEPH E | VT | | | 935 | | | | A
SK 8500365 NUTTALL JOHN R | SBV | | 931 | | | | | AA
AP 03 10433 D ENTREMONT REYNOLD | VT | | | | 928 | | | B
SK 47 00495 BOLL ROD | VT | | 928 | | | | | AA
AB 79 03401 MCCONNELL RONALD J | SRV | | 922 | | | | | AA
AB 0301700 HEBRON CLARE | SRV | | | 921 | | | | A
ON 7900249 MATTISON DON | SRV | | | | 921 | | | B
NS 07 60985 NICKERSON JANAYA J | LDI | | | | | 918 | | Cc
MB 94 00270 JOHNSON BRIAN L | | | | 918 | | | | A
ND 3901790 FORBES JOHN C | VT | | | | 917 | | | B
ON 4216037 WOOD JAMES | SBV | | 917 | | | | | AA
AB 87 02949 HILL GARRY D | VT | | 916 | | | | | AA
MB 90 00647 JOHNSTON BOB W | VT | | | | 914 | | | B
MB 10 10851 JONES KATIE J | LDI | | | | 913 | | | B
SK 8107048 WHITEHEAD GERALD D | | | | 913 | | | | A
SK 0510865 SMITH DWIGHT A | SBV | | | 912 | | | | A
Qu 99 05234 CARDINAL GODEFROY A | SBV | | | | 911 | | | B
ON 0112919 LEEJIM | VT | | | | 909 | | | B
MB 10 15407 JONES DORI O | JR | | | | 907 | | | B
MB 07 65547 HUMBY HARRY J | SRV | | | 906 | | | | A
ON 8002899 COCKBURN RAY T | SRV | | | 906 | | | | A
AP 1215149 DEON KENNETH | | | | | 905 | | | B
MB 16 27224  SPARWOOD JR JASON | | | | | 904 | | | B
ON 8304930 WYLIE BILL A | SRV | | | 904 | | | | A
NS 04 14410 NICKERSON HERBIE R | | | | | 903 | | | B
MB 10 15927 GORDON BARRY W | | | | 902 | | | | A
MB 7912090 MORRISON GLEN E | SRV | | | | 901 | | | B
ON 1419494 VANDYK MITCHELL C L | JR | | | | 899 | | | B
SK 8504836 BEBEAU BRIAN A | VT | | | | 898 | | | B
AB 94 02813 WALKER MARK | | | | 898 | | | | A
BC 18 50098 HANSLIT BRIAN A | | | | | 897 | | | B
MB 8505396 MARTIN COREY | | | | | 895 | | | B
ON 9105404 SOOS JOSEPH S | SBV | | | 895 | | | | A
SK 02 14533 HUNT SASHA G | LDI | | 894 | | | | | AA
MB 86 03891 MORRISON KEITH M | | | | | | 893 | | Cc
ON 4203312 DAINTY FRANK | SBV | | | | 890 | | | B
SK 9505426 HARVEY JOE M | SBV | | | | 890 | | | B



HIGH OVERALL

Mem#
AB 1519470
BC 78 11746
ON 13 18070
SK 82 03104
SK 11 15747
AB 14 19760
SK 85 05335
ON 01 11069
SK 47 00600
SK 03 11365
SK 12 16041
BC 16 27952
SK 16 28105
ON 80 02902
MB 13 16229
MB 95 05378
AB 86 05059
AP 98 03679
ON 42 00249
BC NW 18101
SK 13 10576
MB 24 01125
ON 84 02796
SK 16 28106
ON 08 14268
ON 06 10539
AB 90 04155
SK 89 04955
WA 42 00234
AB 94 02810
AB 03 01661
SK 16 28107
ON 17 78962
ON 79 08814

SK 47 03000

CANADIAN TRAP

Name

SMITHLYNN T
BROTEN GERALD
MUNN JACOB J

MARK KEVEN K
WILLIAMS DAVID
GRUMETZA MILES L
KACHMARSKI DANIEL R
POLLOCK JAMES D
BROWN JIM
SHACKLETON DALE C
GHOSH SATYAJIT
STEVENS DOM
KACHMARSKI TIM J
WOOD DIANNE E
GLOOR BART R
REMPEL VERN

KUHN TYLER E
BASSAN ANDREA A
BROWN EMILY
HANCOCK, DONALD
GANSHORN CAL G
FRIESEN CARL
BOOTSVELD RICHARD
KACHMARSKI BROOKE A
KING DOUGLAS W
POLLOCK JOANNE
BOLL SCHON R
STEWART ALLEN R
NATTRASS SUSAN M
WALKER ROBERT F
GRABILL LES

DEWAR DEREK H
MUNN MCKENNA
WALLACE RONALD K
SHEPPARD BRIAN

CHAMPIONSHIP

Special

LDI
SRV
JR

SBV
VT

SRV

LDII

LDl

SBV

LDl

SBV
LDl
SRV
SRV

SJ
VT
SRV

AAA
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A

874

862

831

B

888
887
886
885

874

869

856

837
831

820
811

C

888

877

873

871

862

856

852

841

830

875

872

869

867
865

852
849
846
844
843
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